Codemaster-S2_S13684-00001_322022-0-DRE_Rev-A_EN
Codemaster S2
EN TRANSLATION OF THE ORIGINAL INSTALLATION AND
OPERATING MANUAL
Download the current
manual:
2
Copyright and proprietary rights

Conformity
SOMMER Antriebs- und Funktechnik GmbH hereby
declares that the radio system of type Codemaster S2
complies with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU
Declaration of Conformity can be found at the following
internet address:
som4.me/mrl
www
Declaration of Conformity, radio control system
Find Product
FindCodemaster S2
PDF
www
Declaration of Conformity, radio control system
Find Product
FindCodemaster S2
PDF
www
Declaration of Conformity, radio control system
Find Product
FindCodemaster S2
PDF
2.1  UKCA Declaration of Conformity
SOMMER Antriebs- und Funktechnik GmbH
Hans - Böckler - Straße 27
73230 Kirchheim unter Teck
Germany
hereby declares that the products designated below, when
used as intended, comply with the essential requirements of
the Radio Equipment Regulations 2017 and that, in addition,
the standards listed below have been applied.
DIN VDE 0620-1
(where applicable)
2016-01
EN 62368-1:2016-05 +
AC:2015
2016-05
EN 62479:2011 2011-09
ETSI EN 300 220-2
V3.2.1 2018-06
ETSI EN 300 328
V2.2.2 2019-07
ETSI EN 301 489-1
V2.2.3
2019-11
ETSI EN 301 489-3
V2.1.1
2019-03
Product Article No.
Codemaster S2 S13571-
The product was imported into the United Kingdom by
SOMMER Doco
Unit B3 Elvington Industrial Estate
Elvington
York
YO41 4AR
Kirchheim unter
Teck
05.09.2022  i.V.
Jochen Lude
Responsible for documents
2. Declarations of Conformity
6
3.3  Useful links
SOMMER website
Installation and Operating Manuals